Environmentally friendly
Ergonomic
Efficient
Elegant
Elaborative
Expansibility
Easy Maintenance
Double-Side Super-Wide Island Freezer

Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
High Effi-
ciency Fans
Frame Anti-
Sweat @220V
Defrosting
@380V
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
18 (1875mm) 4 0.33 72 0.22 48 4 0.53 116 0.09 20 2.60  571  15.00  3,300
25 (2500mm) 4 0.55 120 0.27 60 4 0.53 116 0.09 20 3.05  671  18.18  4,000
37 (3750mm) 6 0.82 180 0.41 90 6 0.79 174 0.14 30 4.52  995  27.27  6,000
End Case (1100mm) NA NA NA NA NA 2 0.26 58 0.05 10 1.43  314  9.14  2,010
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
18 (1875mm) Night Curtain DD-E7HSD-F183Y-01 1875x2030x950 3.27 1,144
25 (2500mm) Night Curtain DD-E7HSD-F253Y-01 2500x2030x950 4.79 1,525
37 (3750mm) Night Curtain DD-E7HSD-F373Y-01 3750x2030x950 7.17 2,288
End Case (1100mm) Night Curtain      DD-E7HF-F193Y-01           1100x2030x950 1.74 584
SP
EC
 &

Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
High Effi-
ciency Fans
Frame Anti-
Sweat @220V
Defrosting
@380V
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
18 (1875mm) 4 0.33 72 0.22 48 4 0.53 116 0.09 20 2.60  571  15.00  3,300
25 (2500mm) 4 0.55 120 0.27 60 4 0.53 116 0.09 20 3.05  671  18.18  4,000
37 (3750mm) 6 0.82 180 0.41 90 6 0.79 174 0.14 30 4.52  995  27.27  6,000
End Case (1100mm) NA NA NA NA NA 2 0.26 58 0.05 10 1.43  314  9.14  2,010
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
18 (1875mm) Sliding Glass Cover DD-E7HSD-F183Q-01 1875x2030x1060 3.22 1,144
25 (2500mm) Sliding Glass Cover DD-E7HSD-F253Q-01 2500x2030x1060 4.25 1,525
37 (3750mm) Sliding Glass Cover DD-E7HSD-F373Q-01 3750x2030x1060 6.35 2,288
End Case (1100mm) Sliding Glass Cover    DD-E7HF-F193Q-01 1100x2030x1000 1.52 584
Washington– Sliding Glass Cover  E7 Series Island Freezer
1. Front/Back Sliding
2. Sliding Glass Cover